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Avlite Systems Announces New Organisational
Structure for Global Sales and Customer
Service Roles

Somerville, Victoria, Australia — 29 July 2016 — Building on our successful history of providing the most innovative
Airfield, Heli and Obstruction Lighting Solutions around the world, Avlite Systems today announces an updated sales
organisational structure. These changes are designed to further enhance customer service by investing in dedicated
resources 1o solely focus on the aviation market and its customer segments.

Global Organisation Changes

The company is reorganising its global sales team by adding and realigning resources across the globe to enhance
its structure. Investments have been made with the hiring and promotion of staff, and realigning parts of our global
sales team with existing staff including the appointment of Wade Evans to the role of Global Solutions Engineer. This
new organisational structure will underpin our aim to deliver customer excellence.
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“Our team will be more responsive, agile and better positioned than ever before to
service our customers with these organisational changes,” said Tara Stewart, Head of
Global Sales & Marketing, Avlite Systems.
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Phone
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Jason Larrere

Sales Executive — Obstruction
Lighting

North America

Llarrere@avlite.com

+1(603) 737 1313

Charles Bergeyre

Business Development Manager

Central & South America

c.bergeyre@avlite.com

+52 (55) 2857 0064

Wendy Sawyer Inside Sales Americas w.sawyer@avlite.com +1(603) 737 1311
Gokben Karaaslan Business Development Manager Europe g.karaaslan@avlite.com +90 (532) 237 3848
Victor Denis Business Development Manager Africa & Middle East v.denis@avlite.com +44 7788 210380
Dean Rawolle Business Development Manager Australia & Asia Pacific d.rawolle@avlite.com +61 400808 113
Vicky Clarke Sales Engineer Global v.clarke@avlite.com +61 439 560 637
Wade Evans Global Solutions Engineer Global w.evans@avlite.com +61 428 024 526
Tara Stewart Head of Global Sales & Marketing Global t.stewart@avlite.com +61 499 550 636
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Follow Avlite Systems
https://www.linkedin.com/company/avlite-systems
https.//twitter.com/AvliteSystems
https://plus.google.com/+AvliteSystem
https://www.youtube.com/user/AvliteSystems

Company Information
We believe technology improves navigation™

Avlite Systems is a world-class aviation lighting systems manufacturer providing turnkey solutions for defense,
government, civil and humanitarian aid applications in the most remote, tfoughest environments. Avlite’s
commitment to research and development, product innovation and agile manufacturing continues to make us an
industry leader in aviatfion lighting, while being environmentally responsible by providing clean, green, renewable
energy sources with a minimal environmental footprint.

For more information about Avlite Systems, please visit our website at www.avlite.com email info(af)avlite(dot)com
or call International +61 (0)3 5977 6128, America & Canada on +1 (603) 737-1311 and United Kingdom +44 (0)
1502 588026
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